Support@MachineVisionDirect.comMachineVisionDirect.com (800) 834-5588
For Sales and Service
MachineVisionDirect.com
+1 (800)  834-5588
DF035
Diffuser
Specification Highlights

Full Specifications
How to Order
Useful Range : 	 400-1100nm
Thickness : 	 .8mm
Color Temperature : 	 6750K
Total Light Transmission : 	 35%
Diffuse Light Transmission : 	 33%
Parallel Light Transmission : 	 2%
Haze : 	 96%
This Item is cut to order and is therefore available in nearly any shape and size. To order,
please reference the tables below to generate a part number or provide a custom drawing and
send a quote request to support@machinevisiondirect.com
EXAMPLE PART NUMBERS:
10.75mm Diameter:
20mm Diameter:
32mm Diameter:
DF035-D10.75
DF035-D20
DF035-D32
DF035-R10.75
DF035-R20
DF035-R32
DF035-R10.75x20
DF035-R30x20
DF035-R32x24
EXAMPLE PART NUMBERS:
10.75mm Square:
20mm Square:
32mm Square:
EXAMPLE PART NUMBERS:
10.75mm x 20mm Rectangle:
30mm x 20mm Rectangle:
32mm x 24mm Rectangle:
For Circular Parts
DF035-D
DIAMETER IN MM
For Square Parts
DF035-R
SIDE LENGTH IN MM
For Custom Parts
Send us a Drawing
For Rectangular Parts
DF035-R
LENGTH
IN MM
x
WIDTH
IN MM
Support@MachineVisionDirect.comMachineVisionDirect.com (800) 834-5588
For Sales and Service
MachineVisionDirect.com
+1 (800)  834-5588
CUSTOM CUT TO ORDER
ABOUT DIFFUSERS
A diffuser can be any translucent material that scatters light, most commonly applied in the form of a panel or cover that
is placed directly over a light source. Its main purpose is to diffuse (or “spread out”) light in a more uniform manner. It can